
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (November, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

November>

(B)>

November>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

20,077,000>

4,582,000>

24,659,000>

19,596,000>

3,693,000>

25,543,000>

1,112,000>

953,000>

1,800,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

895,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

1,200,587>

574,590>

1,775,177>

5,899,382>

311,200>

2,805,604>

70,531>

94,806>

190,815>

350>

3,385>

47,271>

24,647>

30,500>

4,527>

74,703>

728>

0>

79,390>

11,677,734>

1,170,867>

12,848,601>

8,469,089>

1,872,700>

10,471,176>

549,621>

569,672>

1,031,781>

2,130>

23,569>

303,773>

180,406>

264,807>

29,100>

534,741>

5,972>

1

683,990>

58.2>

25.6>

52.1>

43.2>

50.7>

41.0>

49.4>

59.8>

57.3>

53.3>

58.9>

50.5>

58.8>

65.1>

59.4>

59.7>

66.4

－

66.4>

Total>for>General>Account> 80,698,000> 11,413,016> 37,841,129> 46.9>




