

**FY2025 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues (November, 2025)**

Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	November (B)	November (accumulated) (C)	Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen, %)	
				C/A	
Income tax	Withholding Tax	20,077,000	1,200,587	11,677,734	58.2
	Self-assessment Tax	4,582,000	574,590	1,170,867	25.6
	Subtotal	24,659,000	1,775,177	12,848,601	52.1
	Corporation Tax	19,596,000	5,899,382	8,469,089	43.2
	Inheritance Tax	3,693,000	311,200	1,872,700	50.7
	Consumption Tax	25,543,000	2,805,604	10,471,176	41.0
	Liquor Tax	1,112,000	70,531	549,621	49.4
	Tobacco Tax	953,000	94,806	569,672	59.8
	Gasoline Tax	1,800,000	190,815	1,031,781	57.3
	Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	350	2,130	53.3
	Aviation Fuel Tax	40,000	3,385	23,569	58.9
	Petroleum and Coal Tax	601,000	47,271	303,773	50.5
	Promotion of Power-Resources Development Tax	307,000	24,647	180,406	58.8
	Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	407,000	30,500	264,807	65.1
	International Tourist Tax	49,000	4,527	29,100	59.4
	Customs Duty	895,000	74,703	534,741	59.7
	Tonnage Tax	9,000	728	5,972	66.4
	Others	—	0	1	—
	Stamp Revenue	1,030,000	79,390	683,990	66.4
Total for General Account		80,698,000	11,413,016	37,841,129	46.9